101000006370

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	ONE VOICE, INC.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)	

600004561906 -08/29/01--01044--015 *****87.50 *****87.50

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of

Status

\$78.75 Filing Fee

\$87.50 Filing Fee,

& Certified Copy

Certified Copy

& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

1190 CHRISTMAS TREE ROAD Address

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

August 30, 2001

PENELOPE DE SIMMONE 1190 CHRISTMAS TREE RD MILTON, FL 32470

SUBJECT: C.O.N.N.E.C.T.-Y.O.U.N.G. V.O.I.C.E.S. INCORPORATED

Ref. Number: W01000020246

We have received your document for C.O.N.N.E.C.T.-Y.O.U.N.G. V.O.I.C.E.S. INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Corporations may file using only the corporate name. Please delete any reference to the "doing business as name" in your document. If you wish to register your fictitious name, you may do so by filing the enclosed application and submitting the appropriate fees to this office.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6928.

Tim Burch Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 801A00049374

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	
In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: ONE VOICE, INC.	01 SEP -7 SECRETAS
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	MC P
The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation ONE VOICE, INC. 1190 CHRISTMAS TREE RD	on shall be: F S TATE OR ID: 33
MILTON, FL 32570 ARTICLE III PURPOSE	— → · · ·
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: $T_0 PR_0$	OVIDE EDUCATION AND
RESEARCH FOR ADVANCING THE SPIRIT	TOF TOLERANCE WHILE
CREATING PEACEFUL EMPOWER ME	ENT OF CHILDREN TO PROMOTE
HUD ENSURE THEIR INHERENT HUM	MAN RIGHTS.
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed: THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS SHALL B	E ELECTED OR APPOINTED -
AS STATED IN THE BYLAWS.	
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS/OFFICERS The name(s), address(es) and title(s): PENELOPE DESIMONE LESLIE MIX. HAT CHIPLEY AVE. 1190 CARISTMAS TO PENSACOLA, FL MILTON, FL 33570 ARCH ROGRAMS COORDINA	D PEDSACOLA, FL 32504
IROGRAMS COORDING INATOR CONSULTANT ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STR	
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	<u>DET TIBORISO</u>
PEDELOPE deSimonE 427 Chipley Ave.	
PENSACOLA, FL 32503 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
LESLIE MIX 190 CHRISTMASTR RD MILTON FL 32570	· — - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
**************************************	**************************************
in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered	l agent and agree to act in this capacity.
Lenelye distincte	090401
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
_ Leslie Driv	9-4-01
Signature/Incorporator	Data